Ansetzungen

Spielplan - Kreisoberliga 2019 / 2020

Internationales Wertungssystem

Staffelleiter:  Siegfried Liebold
Thomas MiintzerStrasse 70
08134 Langenweil3bach
Mobil: 01763106179
Tel.: 037603 /2296
E-Mail: reisie.51@web.de

Mannschaften Nr.:

1. | SV Fortschritt Glauchau I Sachsenlandhalle 3-6
Andreas Krober Louis-Lejeune-Str. 1 An der Sachsenlandhalle3
08371 Glauchau Tel. 03763-5012358 08371 Glauchau

kroeber-andreas@gmx.de

2. |SV Niederfrohna I SporttitteJahnburg 1+2
Peter Lindner, Grenzstraie 11, 09117 Chemnitz | Turnstr. 40

Tel.: 017655227547 09243 Niederfrohna
lindpe(@kabelmail.de

3. | TSV BL - W. Rohrsdorf I Turnhalle 1+2
Ingo Garmatz, Haardt 12¢ 09247 Chemnitz OT Sggglzsar{zf;eniamsdorf
Rohrsdorf, Tel.: 015783559051 ;

Ingo-garmatz(@t-online.de

4. |SSV Wiesenburg Landgaststitte Wiesenburg 1+2
Rico Neef, Obere Stral3e 3a , 08134 Wildenfels g/élilglflxizgsgnburg
Tel.: 037603-51773, Mobil 01758181036 037603-8395
Neef73@web.de

5. |SV Waldenburg 1844 1 Kegelbahn Waldenburg 1-4
Ronald Vogel, Bahnhofstr. 9, 08396 Waldenburg | Am Freiheitsplatz 1848
Tel.: 0376083133; 01727943747 08396 Waldenburg

ronald1vogel@freenet.de

6. |SV Schonberg II Sportplatz 1+2
Roland Seydel Weberstrale 56 08393 Meerane glggsg-f? b

03764-480022 , 0178-8594444 chonbetg
roland ina@arcor.de

7. | SV Lok Glauchau/Niederlungwitz Keglerheim 3-6
Bernd Braune, Hauptstr. 61 a ; 08371 Glauchau Bergstrafie 3 ,

Tel.: 03763- 5474 08173 Niederlungwitz
bernd.braune@t-online.de




Kreisoberliga

Spielansetzung :

[—
[
[ ]

[
(98]

[
w oD

(.
AN N W

I
N B WD

L
~ L N

AN~ A W, W AN NDWLWU NP UNO DA~ W —
|
N N =

| (.
=N W= N — W

(\CRNNENV I N NN Y e
|

07.09.19
15.09.19

07.09.19
Spielfrei
05.10.19
06.10.19

05.10.19
Spielfrei
03.11.19
02.11.19

02.11.19
Spielfrei
30.11.19
30.11.19

01.12.19
Spielfrei
12.01.20

12.01.20

11.01.20

Spielfrei
02.02.20
02.02.20

02.02.20
Spielfrei
29.02.20

29.02.20

01.03.20
Spielfrei

Saison2019 /2020
13.00 Uhr 2. 2-3 21.09.19
09.00 Uhr 5-4 21.09.19
12.00 Uhr 7—-1 21.09.19
6 Spielfrei
13.00 Uhr 4. 3-6 13.10.19
09.00 Uhr 1-5 12.10.19
12.00 Uhr 2-7 12.10.19
4 Spielfrei
09.00 Uhr 6. 1-6 16.11.19
12.00 Uhr 3-5 17.11.19
13.00 Uhr 7—-4 16.11.19
2 Spielfrei
12.00 Uhr 8. 2-1 14.12.19
12.00 Uhr 4-3 15.12.19
09.00 Uhr 5-6 14.12.19
7 Spielfrei
09.00 Uhr 10. 3-1 19.01.20
09.00 Uhr 2-4 19.01.20
13.00 Uhr 6-7 19.01.20
5 Spielfrei
09.00 Uhr 12. 1-4 15.02.20
09.00 Uhr 2-6 15.02.20
09.00 Uhr 7-5 15.02.20
3 Spielfrei
12.00 Uhr 14. 5-2 08.03.20
13.00 Uhr 4-6 08.03.20
09.00 Uhr 7-3 08.03.20
1 Spielfrei

12.00
13.00
12.00

09.00
13.00
12.00

13.00
09.00
12.00

12.00
09.00
13.00

09.00
09.00
09.00

13.00
12.00
12.00

09.00
09.00
09.00

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

10



