## **Ansetzungen**

### Spielplan - Kreisoberliga 2019 / 2020

Internationales Wertungssystem

Staffelleiter: Siegfried Liebold

Thomas MüntzerStrasse 70 08134 Langenweißbach Mobil: 01763106179 Tel.: 037603 / 2296 E-Mail: reisie.51@web.de

#### Mannschaften Nr.:

1.	SV Fortschritt Glauchau I Andreas Kröber Louis-Lejeune-Str.1 08371 Glauchau Tel. 03763-5012358 kroeber-andreas@gmx.de	Sachsenlandhalle An der Sachsenlandhalle3 08371 Glauchau	3 - 6
2.	SV Niederfrohna I Peter Lindner, Grenzstraße 11, 09117 Chemnitz Tel.: 017655227547 lindpe@kabelmail.de	SporttätteJahnburg Turnstr. 40 09243 Niederfrohna	1+2
3.	TSV Bl W. Röhrsdorf I Ingo Garmatz, Haardt 12c 09247 Chemnitz OT Röhrsdorf, Tel.: 015783559051 ; Ingo-garmatz@t-online.de	Turnhalle Schulstraße 1 09232 Hartmannsdorf	1+2
4.	SSV Wiesenburg Rico Neef, Obere Straße 3a , 08134 Wildenfels Tel.: 037603-51773, Mobil 01758181036 Neef73@web.de	Landgaststätte Wiesenburg Muldenweg9 08134 Wiesenburg 037603-8395	1+2
5.	SV Waldenburg 1844 I Ronald Vogel, Bahnhofstr. 9, 08396 Waldenburg Tel.: 0376083133; 01727943747 ronald1vogel@freenet.de	Kegelbahn Waldenburg Am Freiheitsplatz 1848 08396 Waldenburg	1 - 4
6.	SV Schönberg II Roland Seydel Weberstraße 56 08393 Meerane 03764-480022, 0178-8594444 roland_ina@arcor.de	Sportplatz Hauptstr. 60 08383 Schönberg	1+2
7.	SV Lok Glauchau/Niederlungwitz Bernd Braune, Hauptstr. 61 a; 08371 Glauchau Tel.: 03763- 5474 bernd.braune@t-online.de	Keglerheim Bergstraße 3 08173 Niederlungwitz	3 - 6

# Kreisoberliga

### Saison2019 / 2020

#### Spielansetzung:

1.	1 –2	07.09.19	13.00 Uhr	2.	2 - 3	21.09.19	12.00	Uhr
	3 - 4	15.09.19	09.00 Uhr		5 - 4	21.09.19	13.00	Uhr
	6 - 5	07.09.19	12.00 Uhr		7 - 1	21.09.19	12.00	Uhr
	7	Spielfrei			6	Spielfrei		
3.	1 - 3	05.10.19	13.00 Uhr	4.	3 - 6	13.10.19	09.00	Uhr
	4 - 2	06.10.19	09.00 Uhr		1 - 5	12.10.19	13.00	Uhr
	7 - 6	05.10.19	12.00 Uhr		2 - 7	12.10.19	12.00	Uhr
	5	Spielfrei			4	Spielfrei		
<b>5</b> .	4 - 1	03.11.19	09.00 Uhr	<b>6</b> .	1 - 6	16.11.19	13.00	Uhr
	6 - 2	02.11.19	12.00 Uhr		3 - 5	17.11.19	09.00	Uhr
	5 - 7	02.11.19	13.00 Uhr		7 - 4	16.11.19	12.00	Uhr
	3	Spielfrei			2	Spielfrei		
7.	2 - 5	30.11.19	12.00 Uhr	8.	2 - 1	14.12.19	12.00	Uhr
	6 - 4	30.11.19	12.00 Uhr		4 - 3	15.12.19	09.00	Uhr
	3 - 7	01.12.19	09.00 Uhr		5 - 6	14.12.19	13.00	Uhr
	1	Spielfrei			7	Spielfrei		
9.	3 - 2	12.01.20	09.00 Uhr	<b>10</b> .	3 - 1	19.01.20	09.00	Uhr
	4 - 5	12.01.20	09.00 Uhr		2 - 4	19.01.20	09.00	Uhr
	1 - 7	11.01.20	13.00 Uhr		6 - 7	19.01.20	09.00	Uhr
	6	Spielfrei			5	Spielfrei		
11.	6 - 3	02.02.20	09.00 Uhr	<b>12</b> .	1 - 4	15.02.20	13.00	Uhr
	5 - 1	02.02.20	09.00 Uhr		2 - 6	15.02.20	12.00	Uhr
	7 - 2	02.02.20	09.00 Uhr		7 - 5	15.02.20	12.00	Uhr
	4	Spielfrei			3	Spielfrei		
13.	6 - 1	29.02.20	12.00 Uhr	14.	5 - 2	08.03.20	09.00	Uhr
	5 - 3	29.02.20	13.00 Uhr		4 - 6	08.03.20	09.00	Uhr
	4 - 7	01.03.20	09.00 Uhr		7 - 3	08.03.20	09.00	Uhr
	2	Spielfrei			1	Spielfrei		